
American Baptist Women's Ministries of WV 2016 Officers

Name/Office Address E-Mail 
Sherry Goldsburg 302 Elm Street, Elkview 25701 sherrygoldsburg@hotmail.com

President  October, 2014 --- October, 2017

Nancy Lee 3886 Freedom Highway, Fairmont 26554 nthecowqueen@yahoo.com
Secretary October, 2014 --- October, 2016 

Linda Carpenter 63 Wakefield Place, Washington 26181 llecgrandma@yahoo.com

Treasurer No Term Limit 

Karen Nicholson 3 Trail Drive, Hurricane 25526 varzbk@aol.com
Personal Develop Coordinator October, 2014 --- October, 2017

Judy Ballard P. O. Box 185, Peytona 25154 kittymom25154@yahoo.com

Church & Community Coor. October, 2013 --- October, 2016

Mary Ann Wilson 1638 Charleston Rd., Spencer 25276 mawilson@hughes.net

Church & Community Elect October, 2015 --- October, 2018 

Kathy Hudson 1263 Park Avenue, Ravenswood 26164 kathykayhudson@gmail.com
Mission & Service Coor. October, 2013 --- October, 2016 

Sandra Lutz 5 Antler Drive, Culloden 25510 sandralutz150@yahoo.com
Mission & Service Elect October 2015 --- October, 2018 

Jeane Fisher P. O. Box 324, Glenville 26351 gofish@rtol.net
Spiritual Growth Coordinator October, 2015 --- October, 2018 

Donna Vetter 1534 Happy Hollow Rd., Petersburg 26847 Jodo_4596@yahoo.com
White Cross Coordinator October 2014 --- October, 2016

Shauna Dye 4065 Dempsey Rd., Fayetteville 25840 dyeshauna@yahoo.com
AB G.I.R.L.S. October, 2014 --- October, 2017

Cindy Brooks P. O. Box 207, Idamay 26576 cbrooks233@aol.com
Love Gift Coordinator October, 2015 --- October, 2017

Sue Hamric 49 Billings Road, Reedy 25270 suehamric@suddenlink.net
Conference Coordinator October, 2014 --- October, 2017 

Carrie Gasaway 451 22nd St., Dunbar 25064 panda112260.cj@gmail.com 
Registrar  

Jane Mullen P. O. Box 257, Harrisville 26362 ljwm1108@zoominternet.net
Scholarship Coordinator

Rose Marie Durig 1001 Fourth St., New Martinsville 26155 rmdurig@suddenlink.net
Resources/Seasons

Lois Casto 277 Ches-wal, Scott Depot 25560 loiscasto@aol.com

Good Samaritan Coordinator

Lisa Simmons 7517 Parkersburg Rd., Sandyville 25275 lsimmons@wvbc.org 
WVBC Liason 
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